DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
EDR HEALTH LIMITED

ED RICHARDS LTD

EDRO CONTRACTING LTD
EDRO SOLUTIONS LTD

EDRO SOLUTIONS LTD

EDR (WAKEFIELD) LIMITED

ED'S BEDS LIMITED

EDSCO DESIGN LTD

EDS DESIGN LTD

EDS HOMES LTD

EDS HV INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EDS HV INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EDSON HEALTHCARE LIMITED

ED TOMKISS BRICKWORK LIMITED

EDTOPIA LTD

EDTOPIA LTD

EDT SAAS LIMITED

EDT SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ED 209 LIMITED

EDUAR LIMITED

EDUARDDEMSKIS.COM LIMITED

EDUARDO TRANS LIMITED

EDUARDO TRANS LIMITED

EDUARD TRANSPORT (UK) LIMITED

EDUCATED RECRUITMENT LIMITED

EDUCATE STAFFING LIMITED

EDUCATION ADVISERS LIMITED

EDUCATION ADVISERS LIMITED

EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

EDUCATIONAL COMPETENCIES
CONSORTIUM LIMITED

(CONT'D)

EDUCATIONAL FURNITURE ESSENTIALS LTD

EDUCATIONAL INNOVATIONS LIMITED

EDUCATIONAL PURSUITS INSTRUCTION
CENTRES LIMITED

EDUCATION AND EMPLOYERS TASKFORCE

THE EDUCATION AND TRAINING COMPANY
LIMITED

EDUCATION AND TRAINING CONSULTANTS
LTD

THE EDUCATION BULLETIN LIMITED

EDUCATION BUSINESS SERVICES
(STOKE) LIMITED

EDUCATION BUSINESS SERVICES
(STOKE) LIMITED

EDUCATION CRESCENT LTD

EDUCATION DATA MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LTD

EDUCATION EVENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EDUCATION-FOCUS LIMITED

THE EDUCATION HIRE COMPANY LTD

EDUCATION HOUSE (UK) LTD

EDUCATION HOUSE (UK) LTD

EDUCATION IMPACT LIMITED

EDUCATION MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

EDUCATION MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

09489315
07206346
10073788
09942543
09942543
09877173
09473127
07792324
04722154
10410877
09361888
09361888
09371742
09551874
10018990
10018990
09933132
07223747
09991156
10072674
10549188
11136914
11136914
09288995
08567845
09804737
04333587
04333587
08346077
02918620

07819410
10983691
03231025

06886359
04624333

06037183

09947305
10020601

10020601

09203703
09369247

09530316
09931700
08856993
09338324
09338324
07896706
03125364

03125364

04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018

08/01/2018

04/01/2018
06/01/2018

06/01/2018

03/01/2018
07/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
06/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018

EDOMIDAS LIMITED

EDOMIDAS LIMITED

EDON CONTROL SERVICES LTD
EDONISTART LTD

ED PAYMENTS LIMITED

ED PAYMENTS LIMITED

E D P DRUG & ALCOHOL SERVICES
EDPM CONSULTING LIMITED

ED PSYCH PLUS LIMITED

EDPT LIMITED

EDP 360 LTD

EDP 360 LTD

EDUCATION MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP TRUST
EDUCATION PRIVATE LTD

EDUCATION PRIVATE LTD

THE EDUCATION PUBLISHING COMPANY
LIMITED

EDUCATION PUBLISHING WORLDWIDE
LIMITED

EDUCATION RECRUITMENT LIMITED

EDUCATION RECRUITMENT LIMITED

EDUCATION SUB-SAHARAN AFRICA
EDUCATION SUPPLY POOL LTD

EDUCATION SUPPORT PROFESSIONALS LTD

EDUCATION TREE LTD

EDUCATOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED
EDUCOLOGY LIMITED

EDUCOM LTD

EDULIFT LIMITED

EDUMAR COUNSELING LTD

EDUMAR COUNSELING LTD

EDUMEDICAL (UK) LTD.

EDU MOMENTS LTD

EDU MOMENTS LTD

EDU-PEECEE LTD.

EDUPENSION LTD

EDUPLACE LIMITED

EDUPLACE LIMITED

EDUSAFE LIMITED

EDUSENTIALS LIMITED

EDUSERV

EDUSOLUTIONS - ENGLAND LIMITED

EDUSOLUTIONS - ENGLAND LIMITED

EDUWORKS-UK LIMITED

EDWALTON ESTATES LIMITED

EDWARD ALLEN LIMITED

EDWARD CHARLES CONSULTING LTD./C&E
CAPITAL CONSULTING LTD.

EDWARD CHARLES ESTATES LTD

EDWARD COOK AND SONS LIMITED

EDWARD COURT (NETHER STREET)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EDWARD DAVIES LIMITED

EDWARD FORSHAW LTD

EDWARD FRENCH PROPERTY LTD

EDWARD HALFORD LIMITED

04675199
04675199
10549862
08641374
11136607
11136607
02145656
09374041
08249527
09591138
11136008
11136008
03125364

07950891
11140550
11140550
03164857

04199750

07491914
07491914
10101086
08810243
07099219
10338612
10127799
10509017
11092569
07793258
11140459
11140459
09058839
11131618
11131618
10129016
08974277
11140208
11140208
06451126
06766316
03763109
11140972
11140972
05001699
02014099
03957356
10100199

10984906
08954298
00961715

01114282
07901615
09904373
05875072

(C3)
(C3)
(D4)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D4)
(D4)
(b1)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(C2)

(P1)
(B1)
(C1)
(E1)

[l S~

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
07/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

03/01/2018
06/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018



