DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
EDR HEALTH LIMITED	09489315	(D1)	04/01/2018	EDOMIDAS LIMITED	04675199	(C3) 03/01/2018
ED RICHARDS LTD	07206346	. ,	04/01/2018		04675199	(C3) 03/01/2018
EDDO COMBDACHING IMP	10073788	. ,	04/01/2018		10549862	(D4) 04/01/2018
EDRO CONTRACTING LTD EDRO SOLUTIONS LTD	09942543	. ,	08/01/2018		08641374	(D1) 08/01/2018
		. ,				
EDRO SOLUTIONS LTD	09942543	. ,	09/01/2018		11136607 11136607	(C1) 08/01/2018
EDR (WAKEFIELD) LIMITED	09877173			ED PAYMENTS LIMITED		(B1) 08/01/2018
ED'S BEDS LIMITED	09473127			E D P DRUG & ALCOHOL SERVICES	02145656	(D4) 04/01/2018
EDSCO DESIGN LTD	07792324	. ,	03/01/2018		09374041	(D4) 08/01/2018
EDS DESIGN LTD	04722154	. ,	08/01/2018		08249527	(D1) 04/01/2018
EDS HOMES LTD	10410877	. ,	03/01/2018		09591138	(D1) 09/01/2018
EDS HV INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	09361888		05/01/2018		11136008	(C1) 05/01/2018
EDS HV INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	09361888			EDP 360 LTD	11136008	(B1) 05/01/2018
EDSON HEALTHCARE LIMITED	09371742	. ,	09/01/2018		03125364	(C2) 08/01/2018
ED TOMKISS BRICKWORK LIMITED	09551874	` '	03/01/2018	LIMITED		
EDTOPIA LTD	10018990			EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP TRUST	07950891	(D1) 03/01/2018
EDTOPIA LTD	10018990		04/01/2018		11140550	(B1) 09/01/2018
EDT SAAS LIMITED	09933132	. ,	08/01/2018		11140550	(C1) 09/01/2018
EDT SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07223747		03/01/2018		03164857	(E1) 08/01/2018
ED 209 LIMITED	09991156	(D1)	09/01/2018	LIMITED		
EDUAR LIMITED	10072674	(D1)	03/01/2018		04199750	(E1) 08/01/2018
EDUARDDEMSKIS.COM LIMITED	10549188	(D4)	04/01/2018	LIMITED		
EDUARDO TRANS LIMITED	11136914	(B1)	08/01/2018	EDUCATION RECRUITMENT LIMITED	07491914	(C3) 03/01/2018
EDUARDO TRANS LIMITED	11136914	(C1)	08/01/2018	EDUCATION RECRUITMENT LIMITED	07491914	(C3) 03/01/2018
EDUARD TRANSPORT (UK) LIMITED	09288995	(D4)	08/01/2018	EDUCATION SUB-SAHARAN AFRICA	10101086	(D1) 05/01/2018
EDUCATED RECRUITMENT LIMITED	08567845	(D1)	09/01/2018	EDUCATION SUPPLY POOL LTD	08810243	(D4) 03/01/2018
EDUCATE STAFFING LIMITED	09804737	(D1)	08/01/2018	EDUCATION SUPPORT PROFESSIONALS LTD	07099219	(D4) 03/01/2018
EDUCATION ADVISERS LIMITED	04333587	(D4)	06/01/2018	EDUCATION TREE LTD	10338612	(D1) 05/01/2018
EDUCATION ADVISERS LIMITED	04333587	(C2)	06/01/2018	EDUCATOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10127799	(D1) 03/01/2018
EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED	08346077	(D4)	05/01/2018	EDUCOLOGY LIMITED	10509017	(D4) 09/01/2018
EDUCATIONAL COMPETENCIES	02918620	(C3)	03/01/2018	EDUCOM LTD EDULIFT LIMITED	11092569	(C3) 03/01/2018
CONSORTIUM LIMITED				EDULIFT LIMITED	07793258	(D1) 04/01/2018
EDUCATIONAL FURNITURE ESSENTIALS LTD	07819410	(E1)	03/01/2018	EDUMAR COUNSELING LTD	11140459	(C1) 09/01/2018
EDUCATIONAL INNOVATIONS LIMITED	10983691	(C2)	03/01/2018	EDUMAR COUNSELING LTD	11140459	(B1) 09/01/2018
EDUCATIONAL PURSUITS INSTRUCTION	03231025	(D1)	08/01/2018	EDUMEDICAL (UK) LTD.	09058839	(C3) 05/01/2018
CENTRES LIMITED		, ,		EDU MOMENTS LTD	11131618	(B1) 03/01/2018
EDUCATION AND EMPLOYERS TASKFORCE	06886359	(D1)	03/01/2018	EDULIFT LIMITED EDUMAR COUNSELING LTD EDUMAR COUNSELING LTD EDUMEDICAL (UK) LTD. EDU MOMENTS LTD EDU MOMENTS LTD EDU-PEECEE LTD. EDUPENSION LTD EDUPLACE LIMITED EDUSAFE LIMITED EDUSAFE LIMITED	11131618	(C1) 03/01/2018
THE EDUCATION AND TRAINING COMPANY	04624333	(D4)	04/01/2018	EDU-PEECEE LTD.	10129016	(D1) 04/01/2018
LIMITED		, ,	, , , , , ,	EDUPENSION LTD	08974277	(D1) 05/01/2018
EDUCATION AND TRAINING CONSULTANTS	06037183	(D4)	08/01/2018	EDUPLACE LIMITED	11140208	(B1) 09/01/2018
LTD		(/	, ,	EDUPLACE LIMITED	11140208	(C1) 09/01/2018
THE EDUCATION BULLETIN LIMITED	09947305	(D4)	04/01/2018	EDUSAFE LIMITED	06451126	(D4) 03/01/2018
EDUCATION BUSINESS SERVICES	10020601	(C2)	06/01/2018	EDUSENTIALS LIMITED	06766316	(D4) 05/01/2018
(STOKE) LIMITED		(/	, ,	EDUSERV	03763109	(C2) 09/01/2018
EDUCATION BUSINESS SERVICES	10020601	(C2)	06/01/2018		11140972	(C1) 09/01/2018
(STOKE) LIMITED	10020001	(02)	00,01,2010	EDUSOLUTIONS - ENGLAND LIMITED	11140972	(B1) 09/01/2018
EDUCATION CRESCENT LTD	09203703	(D4)	03/01/2018	EDUWORKS-UK LIMITED	05001699	(D4) 07/01/2018
	09369247	. ,	07/01/2018	EDWALTON ESTATES LIMITED	02014099	(D1) 04/01/2018
LTD	03303217	(21)	0770172010	EDWARD ALLEN LIMITED	03957356	(D1) 03/01/2018
EDUCATION EVENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09530316	(D1)	08/01/2018		10100199	(B2) 05/01/2018
EDUCATION-FOCUS LIMITED	09931700	. ,	08/01/2018	CAPITAL CONSULTING LTD.	10100155	(B2) 03/01/2010
THE EDUCATION HIRE COMPANY LTD	08856993		04/01/2018	EDWARD CHARLES ESTATES LTD	10984906	(E1) 03/01/2018
EDUCATION HOUSE (UK) LTD	09338324	` '	04/01/2018	EDWARD COOK AND SONS LIMITED	08954298	(D1) 03/01/2018
EDUCATION HOUSE (UK) LTD	09338324		04/01/2018	EDWARD COOK AND SONS LIMITED EDWARD COURT (NETHER STREET)	00961715	(D4) 09/01/2018
EDUCATION HOUSE (UK) LTD EDUCATION IMPACT LIMITED	07896706		06/01/2018	MANAGEMENT LIMITED	00901/13	(D#) 03/01/2018
EDUCATION IMPACT LIMITED EDUCATION MAINTENANCE SERVICES			08/01/2018	EDWARD DAVIES LIMITED	0111/202	(D1) 03/01/2018
LIMITED	03125364	(CZ)	00/01/2018	EDWARD FORSHAW LTD	01114282 07901615	(D1) 03/01/2018 (D4) 06/01/2018
	03135364	(03)	00/01/2010			
EDUCATION MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED	03125364	(C3)	08/01/2018	EDWARD FRENCH PROPERTY LTD EDWARD HALFORD LIMITED	09904373 05875072	(D4) 03/01/2018
TIMITIED				EDWARD HALFORD FIMITED	03013012	(D1) 04/01/2018